MEASURE
any light source
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2019 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-14087-000 Rev 01
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Accurately test for thermal variances
Thermal variances at the junction can affect an
LED’s performance in terms of color, output,

PB-14087-000 Rev 01
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
illumia®Pro2 Systems Ordering Information
System illumia®Pro2 500-050 illumia®Pro2 500-100 illumia®Pro2 500-165 illumia®Pro2 500-195
Order Number: AA-80610-050 AA-80610-100 AA-80610-165 AA-80610-195
Port Size: 6 inch 13 inch 21 inch 25 inch
Sphere Size: (m) 0.5 1.00 1.65 1.95
Spectrometer: SMS-500 SMS-500 SMS-500 SMS-500
Port Reducer:  6” -> 1” 13” -> 6” -> 1” 21” -> 6” -> 1” 25” -> 6” -> 1”
Spectrally Calibrated Lamp: 2PI-1-INT-600 2PI-1-INT-1400 2PI-1-INT-1400 2PI-1-INT-1400
Aux Lamp: AUX-100-35 AUX-100-75 AUX-100-75 AUX-100-75
Software: Integral Integral Integral Integral
All systems include: Rack, Agilent Power Supply, Thermal System, Retouch 6080, Tool Kit, SMA Adaptor and Diffuser
All systems require but do not include: Keithley Multimeter, Keyboard, Mouse and Display
Required Keithley SourceMeter Models
One of the options listed below must be chosen to complete the system.
Keithley 2400: AA-80007-000
Keithley 2420: AA-80007-001
Keithley 2425: AA-80007-002
Keithley 2440: AA-80007-003
SourceMeter Integration Fee: (for customer supplied Keithley)  AA-80007-004
Optional Accessories Ordering Information
4π Kit (To perform 4π measurement geometry with 2π systems. Includes lamp post, baffle, junction box, does not include calibration lamp)
 AA-80201-050 AA-80201-100 AA-80201-165 AA-80201-195
2PI-1-INT-600  Single Spectral Flux Standard AS-80003-000
2PI-3-INT-600 Set of 3 Single Spectral Flux Standards AA-80003-001
2PI-1-INT-1400  Single Spectral Flux Standard AS-80004-000
2PI-3-INT-1400 Set of 3 Single Spectral Flux Standards AA-80004-001
AUX-600 Absorption Correction Lamp AS-02986-600
AUX-1400 Absorption Correction Lamp AS-02986-140
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2019 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-14087-000 Rev 01